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Risultati e Classifica Seconda Categoria Girone R 2023/2024

Squadra
Limana
Cordignano
Cappella Mag.
Vitt S.Giacomo
Sarmede
Auronzo
Alpina Belluno
Castion BL
Farra Alpago
1919 Cadore
Tarzo Revine L
Cortina
Sospirolese
Ponte Alpi
Comelico

Amici Fortogna

\.

portale del calcio veneto

30 Giornata

05/05 Alpina Belluno - Vitt S.Giacomo

05/05 Amici Fortogna - Castion BL
05/05 Auronzo - Limana

05/05 Comelico - Cappella Mag.
05/05 Cordignano - 1919 Cadore

05/05 Cortina - Sarmede

05/05 Farra Alpago - Sospirolese
05/05 Ponte Alpi - Tarzo Revine L

Pt
67
64
60
57
56
48
48
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40
37
36
31
28
23
17
12

G
30
30
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30
30
30
30
30
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\%
21
19
18
17
16
13
14
13
9
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